
FI R' NO CI. CNR=Cr I0 CGDE P~E or p~llOT
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I

2 .MENDMNI..IVCODIFICATI•-N NO i 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 14. REOUISITION/PURCHASE RED. NO. 5 PROJEC7 N0 (II AeSI.ISa

Sea block 16C NRaed3 /0,7
Dated: 05/D8,113

5 f$SLEDEIY COOt 13100 .I7 AOMWNISTERCOBY IfMeIthartAIOrmn,6) CODE 3i31

U.S. N'.icleal Rtujla:ury Cou-Irission U.S. Nuclear R.egI]arry CorNissirn
Div. o0 COnLracts Div. of Contracts
Atcn; Aracel].s Perez-Ortiz Mail Stop: TWI'-O ll
Mail. SLP Seep-Ei--I-S-Qi
WashinoIon. DC 20555 i Washington, DC 20555

9 NAME ANG•AODRE&S OF CONTRACTOR sN.. Insat,-tlt?. SUated ZIP Co.e AI i9A AME.CIAENT OF SOLIC TArION NO

ENERGY RLSEA .RC14 . INC. VI "ES DATED iSEE ITEM II•

6189 EXECurvEVE BLVD I0A. MECDiIOCATICN O CONTRACTIORDER NO.

INRC-:iQ-1"2-C-"42- 0106
ROCKVILLE ME) 20852390.

IT0S. DATED (SEE ITEM 13J

CODE 621211259 FACIUTf CODE X 09-2].-2012

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

7_. The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers !7 is extended. F is not extended.

Offers must acknowAedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _. _ copies of the amendment- (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted. or (c) By separate letler or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter maKes reference to the solicatation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12 ACCOJNTINGANDAPPROPRIArIONDATA OfIr-itnad) Transfer 550,000 to task order NRC-TO03 B&R:2012-25-17-4-107
JC:04013 BOC:252A AppNo. :31X0200.225 FAIMIS: 112181
NAICS:54]690 PSC:R425 DUNS;621211259

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

;X) IA THIS CHANCEORDER ISISSUED PURSUAN4T 7 tI5andyJIhany) THE CHANGES SET FORTH INITrEM 14ARAEMADE IN THECON IRACI ORDER NO NITEM ISA

8 e THE ABOVE NUMBEREO CONTRACT/ORDEIR IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Itac as cmangn in p•rSg OfficA, aropalbon ate. at, I

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

i C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.

1O OTHER (SpeafyWOf ElI'f1diEslI5Andauthoroity) FAR 43.103 (a) Bilateral changes

x I Mutual Agreement of the Parties

E. IMPORTANT: Contradtor F.; is not, is required to sign this document and return 1 copes to the issuing office.

14 DESCRIPTION OF AM!NOEt O1Fla TION (Organtr.d by UCF Wbon headig. Ctl, It4ng 4icaITEOAlaco sAE=E mItaleI a sm Ie~sBe.)

The purposes of this contract modificarion are to: (I) remove the labor rates incorpp.)racee nr, SecT. ion e-SpF.ins or
Services and ?rice/Costs; (2) change the designated contracting officer representative fron Charles Wiibanks to Christi.-
Briggs; and (3) transfer funds to task order no. NRC-TO03 in the anount of $50,000.00 thoreby decreasing chp obligated

amount from $90,000 to $40,000

See page 2 for modification details.

Total Order ceiling: $4,465,489.94 (unchanged)

Total Obligated AmoUnt: $40,000.00 (Changed)
Period of Performance; 9/28/2012-9/30/2017 (Unchanged)

E-ce~pI as praiDee 'ereo. al .•I s I d W.0 n Eltfns S dot e dcument refrenced in Item 9A IwE10A. as e latm ch .,oanged. n ains 'Jnc d han g e " .l fi-q R w nei c

ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (type .N w.1l) 16A4E NAME ANO TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Ty~ 0,
Adelis cM. Rodr gguez

I.='IIIContracting Officer

151 ITOE0/FEN 11C DATE SIGNED 169 UNITO ST CC ICA-.,S GNE

B IIY D ! Tf -AERC."D~ESG

N 7540.SI. 152-EO70

R1,EVIOUS EDITION 'JOT USABLE
STAND/RD FORM 30 'REV l"ST;
PrescSCIEl 0,SA .FAR (4,3 CFRI 53 243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE
T1RPLATE -ADMO(' J3' I ~

namr



NRC-HQ-12-C-42-0106
Modification No. M003
Page 2 of 2

The purposes of this contract modification are to:

(1) remove the labor rates from Section B - Supplies or Services and Price/Costs
incorporated to the contract via modification no. M002;

(2) change the designated contracting officer representative from Charles Willbanks to
Christine Briggs; and

(3) transfer funds to task order no. NRC-T003 in the amount of $50,000.00 thereby
decreasing the obligated amount from $90,000 to $40,000.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

(1) Section B - Supplies or Services and Price/Costs is revised to remove the subsections
entitled Prime Contractor Direct Rate Matrix, and Subcontractor/Consultant Rate Matrix
incorporated to the contract via modification no. M002.

(2) Section B.4 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION -INDEFINITE QUANTITY
CONTRACT (AUG 2011), paragraph (c) is revised to read as follow:

"(c) The minimum guarantee under this contract is $150,000.00, of which $40,000 is
obligated on the contract, $50,000 is obligated on task order NRC-TO01 awarded at
the same time as the contract, and $60,000 is obligated under task order
NRC-T003."

(3) Section GA 2052.215-71 PROJECT OFFICER AUTHORITY (NOVEMBER 2006),
paragraph (a) is revised to read as follow:

"(a) The contracting officer's authorized representative (hereinafter referred to
as the project officer) for this contract is:

Name: Christine Briggs
Address: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Mail Stop: TWFN-9F29
Washington, DC 20555-0001

Email: Christine.briqqsPn rc..qov
Telephone: 301-415-2713"

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date of this action is
provided below:

FY 2012 O bligated am ount .......................................................................... $100,000.00
FY 2012 Funds transferred to task order NRC-T003 via M002 ............................ ($10,000.00)
FY 2012 Funds transferred to task order NRC-T003 via amount via M003 ............ ($50,000.00)

Cum ulative Total NRC O bligations .................................................................... $40,000.00

All other terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged.

END OF TEXT


